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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats du

Monde

Place Date
Catania 2011-10-14

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank
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2024-03-28

Points
128
104
80
72
64
60
56
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
16
16
16
16
16
16

RUSSIA

ITALY

KOREA
POLAND
HUNGARY
FRANCE

USA

CANADA
GERMANY
UKRAINE
JAPAN
VENEZUELA
CHINA

GREAT BRITAIN
MEXICO
BRAZIL
SINGAPORE
HONG KONG, CHINA
EGYPT
PUERTO RICO
ALGERIA
BULGARIA

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

F

T

CHM

Nationality
RUS
ITA
KOR
POL
HUN
FRA
USA
CAN
GER
UKR
JPN
VEN
CHN
GBR
MEX
BRA
SGP
HKG
EGY
PUR
ALG
BUL
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